manoj vairagade

MENS T-SHIRT
MENS T-SHIRT
MENS T-SHIRT
MENS T-SHIRT
MENS T-SHIRT
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RS. SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE ONLY

9923331282

MENS SHIRT SALE
MENSSHIRT SALE
MENS TROUSER SALE
MENS JEANS SALE
MENS JEANS SALE

SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
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MENSSHIRT SALE
MENSSHIRT SALE
MENSSHIRT SALE
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13.00

10097

26/07/2025
CASH

618.91 618.91
559.91 559.91
1,204.63 1,204.63
824.01 824.01
824.01 824.01
236.25 236.25
558.96 558.96
236.25 236.25
294.25 294.25
236.25 236.25
824.01 824.01
471.41 471.41
559.91 559.91
Total Amt 7,448.76
Cash Disc 15% 1,117.31

6331.00



